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Date Day Event Place VAR JV Bus Dismiss

12/1/2017 Fri Glacier/Flathead Home 2:00/4:00

12/2/2017 Sat Belgrade Invite Belgrade 9:00 6:30

12/2/2017 Sat Helena High Invite Helena High 9:00 6:00

12/8/2017 Thu Whitehall/Hunt/Boz Mixer Whitehall 6:00 4:00

Dec 8-9 F-S Minning City Duals Home 10:00/9:00 All Day

Dec 8-9 F-S Whitehall Inv JV There 1:00/10:00 All Day

12/14/2017 Fri Deer Lodge Mixer There 6:00 3:00

Dec 15-16 F-S Holiday Classic CMR 11:00/10:00 6:00 L All Day

12/16/2017 Sat Great Falls JV Invite GFH 9:00

12/17/2017 Sat Deer Lodge JV There 10:00 7:00

12/21/2017 Thu Billings Duals @ Senior There 3:00 9:00

Jan 5-6 F-S Bozeman Inv There 11:00/10:00 5:00 All Day

1/6/2018 Sat Bozeman JV Inv There 10:00 6:00

1/9/2018 Tue Bozeman Dual Home 7:00 5:30

1/12/2018 Fri Dillon Mixer There 1:00 10:00 9:30

Jan 12-13 F-S Rocky Mtn Classic There 10:00/9:30

1/13/2018 Sat John Fisher JV There 9:00 5:00

1/16/2018 Tue Helena There 6:00 4:30

1/18/2018 Thu Deer Lodge Mixer There 6:00 3:00

1/20/2018 Sat AA Duals (Great Falls) There 10:00 5:00 L

1/23/2018 Tue Beaverhead There 6:30 6:00

1/26/2018 Fri Butte Central Mixer MAC

2/4/2018 Sat Seeding Tournament (Great Falls) Home 11:00 11:00

Feb 9-10 F-S State Tournament (Billings) There Van/L All Day
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